
ROUTER Model 3 6 0 1 B  

IMPORTANT - To assure product SAFETY 
and RELIABILITY, repairs, maintenance or 
adjustments should be performed by 
MAKITA Service Centers or other qualified 
service organizations. Always u s e  MAKITA 
replacement parts. 

06-95 

@+-+ -) 

W I R I N G  D I A G R A M  

I 7ite 

To cord 

3 



Part Qty. 
Fig. No. Used Description 

Part Qty. 
Fig. No. Used Description 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
1 1  
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 

911216-1 
284042-4 
28501 6-8 
41 1372-2 
263002-9 
156399-2 

181 047-4 
643650-4 
341 381 -6 
623032-6 
21 1068-3 
681 623-9 
91 1280-2 
613302-1 

241 621-1 
253748-5 
31 2036-0 
91 1241 -2 
21 1 1  29-9 
28561 2-2 
911216-1 
763602-0 

41 1375-6 
651 008-3 
654020-2 
682503-2 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

1 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 
1 

1 
1 
2 
1 

SCREW M5x14 
REAR COVER 
BEARING COVER 
SCALE RING 
RUBBER PIN 4 
MOTOR HOUSING (w/ 2 ea. 
Brush Holder 643653-8 & 
Screw M5x8 91 3206-0) 

BRUSH HOLDER CAP 
STAY 
FIELD ASSEMBLY (w/ Fig. 25) 
BALL BEARING 6200LB 
INSULATION WASHER 
BOLT M5x55 
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 
(Incl. Fig. 1 1 ,  12, 14, & 15) 
FAN 
WASHER 12 
MOTOR BRACKET 
SCREW M5x25 
BALL BEARING 6201 DDW 
BEAR1 NG RETAl NER 
SCREW M5x14 
1/2" COLLET CHUCK (w/ 1/2" 
Cone 763623-2) 
HANDLE (R) 
SWITCH 
GARTER SPRING 
CORD GUARD 

CARBON BRUSH (CB-154) 

27 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

664074-1 

91 1233-1 
91 1 153-9 
911 131-9 
687002-9 
91 1 103-4 
342290-2 
9531 01-2 
312034-4 
271 21 3-2 
91 1207-2 
924326-5 
231005-1 
41 1023-7 
41 1374-8 
6520 1 4- 1 
93 1 1 02-0 
924326-5 
231005-1 

ACCESSORIES 

401 763803-0 
403 781208-2 
404 781209-0 
405 123029-0 

1 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

CORD WITH PLUG 
(2x1 8x1 6;SJ) 
SCREW M5x20 
SCREW M4x28 
SCREW M4x18 
STRAIN RELIEF 
SCREW M4x6 
LOCK PLATE 
RIVET 
ROUTERBASE 
KNOB 
SCREW M5x10 
SCREW M6x20 
COMPRESSION SPRING 7 
BASE PLATE 
HANDLE (L) 
SCREW M4x8 
HEX NUT 
SCREW M6x20 
COMPRESSION SPRING 7 

1/4" COLLET SLEEVE 
WRENCH 21 
WRENCH 23 
STRAIGHT GUIDE ASS'Y 
(Incl. Fig. 44, 45) 

2 MODEL 3601 B 06-95 


